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1) Notices processed for publicationin Parts |, Il and 111 of BR IFIC 2635 (Submissions under Article 11 procedure)

Part |

Part Il

Part 111

Total

6464

1818

629

8911

2) Special Section of BR IFIC 2635 (Submissions under plan modification procedures)

o GEB84/152:

Notices processed for Publication in Parts A, B and C of Special Section GE84/152

Part A

Part B

Part C

Total

726

531

5

1262

3) Prefacetothe BRIFIC

After installation of the BR IFIC, the Preface (in PDF format) will be available at the following location:

BR_SOFT\TERRASY S\TERRAQ\Preface.

For further clarification and/or assistance, please contact brtpr@itu.int.
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